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Ingen tillitsvalgte er registrert

18 Nordland
Listeforslag-1D: 91776
Navn

Karoline Rebecka Jelstad
Odd-Are Skogvang

Jan Arne Birkeli

Asbjgrn Riise

Paul Edvard Svendsen
Jan Edvard Johansen
Alf Arntzen

Kirsti Marie Arntzen
Alf-Kare Melkersen
Inger Johanne Hanssen
Svein Gunnar Ravatsas
Per Hansen

Torbjgrn Harald Fagereng
Ivar Paul Kristiansen

Parti/Gruppe: Konservativt Nordland
Alternativt partinavn:
Fodselsar

1993

1971

1953

1943

1953

1942

1949

1950

1967

1943

1947

1949

1946

1943

Bosted
Bodg
Vestvagey
Gildeskal
Rana
Gildeskal
Sortland
Bodg
Bodg
Vestvagey
Bodg
Vefsn
Vestvagey
Rpdgy
Bodg



